
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

44 

88 

5 

65 

8 

36 

17 

71 

58 

40 

16 

75 

14 

84 

23 

24 

12 

42 

41 

64 

33 

19 

7 

21 

11 

95 

27 

48 

96 

6 

4 

Name 

Aron CANET 
Jorge MARTIN 
Romano FENATI 
Philipp OETTL 
Nicolo BULEGA 
Joan MIR 
John McPHEE 
Ayumu SASAKI 
Juanfran GUEVARA 
Darryn BINDER 
Andrea MIGNO 
Albert ARENAS 
Tony ARBOLINO 
Jakub KORNFEIL 
Niccolo ANTONELLI 
Tatsuki SUZUKI 
Marco BEZZECCHI 
Marcos RAMIREZ 
Nakarin ATIRAPHUVAPAT 
Bo BENDSNEYDER 
Enea BASTIANINI 
Gabriel RODRIGO 
Adam NORRODIN 
Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 
Livio LOI 
Jules DANILO 
Kaito TOBA 
Lorenzo DALLAPORTA 
Manuel PAGLIANI 
Maria HERRERA 
Patrik PULKKINEN 

Nat 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

GER 

ITA 

SPA 

GBR 

JPN 

SPA 

RSA 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

JPN 

ITA 

SPA 

TAI 

NED 

ITA 

ARG 

MAL 

ITA 

BEL 

FRA 

JPN 

ITA 

ITA 

SPA 

FIN 

Sponsor 

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 

DEL CONCA GRESINI Moto3 

MARINELLI RIVACOLD SNIPERS 

SUDMETALL SCHEDL GP RACING 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

LEOPARD RACING 

BRITISH TALENT TEAM 

KBS SIC RACING TEAM 

RBA RACING TEAM 

PLATINUM BAY REAL ESTATE 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

ASPAR MAHINDRA  Moto3 

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 

PEUGEOT MC SAXOPRINT 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 

CIP 

PLATINUM BAY REAL ESTATE 

HONDA TEAM ASIA 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 

RBA RACING TEAM 

KBS SIC RACING TEAM 

DEL CONCA GRESINI Moto3 

LEOPARD RACING 

MARINELLI RIVACOLD SNIPERS 

HONDA TEAM ASIA 

ASPAR MAHINDRA Moto3 

CIP 

AGR TEAM 

PEUGEOT MC SAXOPRINT 

Motorcycle 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

MAHINDRA 

HONDA 

PEUGEOT 

KTM 

HONDA 

MAHINDRA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

MAHINDRA 

MAHINDRA 

KTM 

PEUGEOT 

Best Tm 

1:46.465 
1:47.063 
1:47.105 
1:47.324 
1:47.334 
1:47.377 
1:47.494 
1:47.506 
1:47.597 
1:47.661 
1:47.696 
1:47.716 
1:47.776 
1:47.782 
1:47.785 
1:47.878 
1:47.903 
1:48.040 
1:48.082 
1:48.094 
1:48.187 
1:48.306 
1:48.484 
1:48.584 
1:48.632 
1:48.690 
1:48.927 
1:49.021 
1:49.271 
1:49.544 
1:50.254 

Lap 

23 

22 

13 

9 

21 

22 

18 

23 

9 

7 

20 

14 

18 

8 

8 

18 

9 

15 

23 

20 

17 

20 

23 

4 

6 

18 

17 

14 

11 

2 

22 

Laps 

23 

22 

14 

20 

22 

25 

24 

23 

13 

10 

20 

19 

21 

18 

15 

19 

18 

15 

23 

21 

18 

20 

24 

8 

21 

20 

22 

22 

23 

20 

25 

Diff 

0.598 

0.640 

0.859 

0.869 

0.912 

1.029 

1.041 

1.132 

1.196 

1.231 

1.251 

1.311 

1.317 

1.320 

1.413 

1.438 

1.575 

1.617 

1.629 

1.722 

1.841 

2.019 

2.119 

2.167 

2.225 

2.462 

2.556 

2.806 

3.079 

3.789 

Gap 

0.598 

0.042 

0.219 

0.010 

0.043 

0.117 

0.012 

0.091 

0.064 

0.035 

0.020 

0.060 

0.006 

0.003 

0.093 

0.025 

0.137 

0.042 

0.012 

0.093 

0.119 

0.178 

0.100 

0.048 

0.058 

0.237 

0.094 

0.250 

0.273 

0.710 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/8/2017 6:04:15 PM 
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Moto2 ™/Moto3 ™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto3™ 

Day 1 Session 3 

Practice (1:15:00 Time) started at 16:45:00 

Jerez 4.423 km 

3/8/2017 16:45 


